Contract Name:
Breese Steven Field - Concession and Restroom Addition

Change Order Description:
Site over-excavation and footing changes due to poor soil

conditions.

Contractor;
JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO INC

Change Order Project No.
Ald. District

Change Order No.
Contract No.

Date

1/7/2019

Co1

8222

Project/ MUNIS No. |17

158 -51-140

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
17158 -51 -140:53310(90924)

919 APPLEGATE RD

MADISON Wi 53713-3295

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this coniract:

“Mark if negolialed (N) or bid (B} unit price

item No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price N/B* Total

1 Material excavation 1.00 LS 4,656.00 (N} 4,656.00

2 Material trucking and disposal 1.00 LS 4,248.00 (N) 4,248.00

3 Flowable-fill backfill 1.00 LS 14,580.00 (N) 14,580.00

4 Labor 1.00 LS 7,280.80 7,280.80
0.00
0.00
0.00

% of Original

Net Change Order 1.711% 30,764.80

The Original Contract Total 1,793,936.00

Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00%

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 101.71% 1,824,700.80

This Contract is a:

Completion Date

Original Contract Time/Completion Date

05/15/19

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order

Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order

Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order

0

Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order

May 15, 2019

Contractor's Acceptance [ — i . £
By mmﬂ% % T D,
Title Project Mar ] Estimator
Date v v /-%-/9

City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions)
Construction Inspector

Date .
ol-11-19

ke Sipgra

Construction Supervisor

Engineer

Board of Public Works

Contract paid to date |

ROUTING:

Marsha Hacker

Greg Fries

Chase O'Brien

2777

$383.663.20 |

<




